95
HSS DIN 338 N Standard Finish
Straight shank twist drill, short series, right hand, roll
forged, steam tempered, 118° universal point shape,
packing in plastic bags of 10 pcs (up to 8.0 mm) or
5 pcs (from 8.5 mm).
HSS Drill Bits DIN 338 N
Art. No. Ø mm

338ST01300 13.0
338ST01400 14.0
338ST01500 15.0
338ST01600 16.0
338ST01700 17.0
338ST01800 18.0
338ST01900 19.0
338ST02000 20.0
96
HSS DIN 345 N
Morse taper shank twist drill, right hand, steam
tempered, 118° split point,
individually packed in plastic tubes
HSS Drill Bits DIN 345 N + DIN 340 N long
Art. No. Ø mm
345ST01000 10.0
345ST01500 10.5
345ST01100 11.0
345ST01150 11.5
345ST01200 12.0
345ST01250 12.5
345ST01300 13.0
345ST01350 13.5
345ST01400 14.0
345ST01450 14.5
345ST01500 15.0
345ST01550 15.5
345ST01600 16.0
345ST01650 16.5
345ST01700 17.0
345ST01750 17.5
345ST01800 18.0
345ST01850 18.5
345ST01900 19.0
345ST01950 19.5
345ST02000 20.0
345ST02050 20.5
345ST02100 21.0
345ST02150 21.5
345ST02200 22.0
345ST02250 22.5
345ST02300 23.0
345ST02350 23.5
345ST02400 24.0
345ST02450 24.5
Art. No. Ø mm
340ST00300 3.0
340ST00350 3.5
340ST00400 4.0

340ST01100 11.0
340ST01200 12.0
340ST01300 13.0
340ST01400 14.0
340ST01500 15.0
340ST01600 16.0
340ST01700 17.0
340ST01800 18.0
340ST01900 19.0
340ST02000 20.0
HSS DIN 340 N Long Series
Straight shank twist drill, right hand, roll forged,
steam tempered, 118° universal point shape,
packing in plastic bags of 10 pcs.
Art. No. Ø mm
345ST02500 25.0
345ST02550 25.5
345ST02600 26.0
345ST02650 26.5
345ST02700 27.0
345ST02750 27.5
345ST02800 28.0
345ST02850 28.5
345ST02900 29.0
345ST02950 29.5
345ST03000 30.0
345ST03050 30.5
345ST03100 31.0
345ST03150 31.5
345ST03200 32.0
345ST03250 32.5
345ST03300 33.0
345ST03350 33.5
345ST03400 34.0
345ST03450 34.5
345ST03500 35.0
345ST03350 35.5
345ST03600 36.0
345ST03650 36.5
345ST03700 37.0
345ST03750 37.5
345ST03800 38.0
345ST03850 38.5
345ST03900 39.0
345ST03950 39.5
Art. No. Ø mm
345ST04000 40.0
345ST04500 40.5
345ST04100 41.0
345ST04150 41.5
345ST04200 42.0
345ST04250 42.5
345ST04300 43.0
345ST04350 43.5
345ST04400 44.0
345ST04450 44.5
345ST04500 45.0
345ST04550 45.5
345ST04600 46.0
345ST04650 46.5
345ST04700 47.0
345ST04750 47.5
345ST04800 48.0
345ST04850 48.5
345ST04900 49.0
345ST04950 49.5
345ST05000 50.0
345ST05100 51.0
345ST05200 52.0
345ST05300 53.0
345ST05400 54.0
345ST05500 55.0
345ST05600 56.0
345ST05700 57.0
345ST05800 58.0
345ST05900 59.0
345ST06000 60.0
97
Glass Drill Bit, hex. shank
galvanized surface, precision diamond ground TC tip,
suitable for drilling in plate glass, glass panes, bottle